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The restaurant from Philadelphia offers 120 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $16.3. What
User likes about City Winery Philadelphia:

Started at the bar with the flight of CWa(ls own tap wines. Four generous pours. We enjoyed all but the Rose.
The in-house Som stopped by and was very knowledgeable about the wines. Very interesting to listen to his
descriptions. Moved to a table for dinner. Original reservation was for two, but ended up as four and were
accommodated. Ordered apps which were very good. Duck tacos, flatbread and amazing brussel sprout... read
more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical
limitations, and there is no-charge WLAN. If the weather conditions are right, you can also be served outside.
What User doesn't like about City Winery Philadelphia:

Food is very mediocre and unimaginative. Definitely dona(lt get the mushroom appetizer (has anyone at CW
actually tasted this horror and the salmon was overcooked, poor quality, and paired with a poor choice in sauce
and vegetables. read more. The City Winery Philadelphia from Philadelphia presents various fine French meals,
You can also discover tasty South American menus in the menu. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal
is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a large variety of scrumptious, regional alcoholic beverages
like beer or wine, The meals of this establishment can also be enjoyed at on-site or at the festival thanks to a
catering_service.
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City Winery Philadelphia Yenu

Non alcoholic drinks
Original imigo-Pizza -
Normal 9 30cm

KENTUCKY

Siife Desserts
CREPES

Pizza
MARGHERITA

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Burgers

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

Antipasli

BURRATA

Spaghetti

CON PANNA

Siifes
MUFFINS
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

$14.0

$18.0

$18.0

$16.0

$18.0

Tacos
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER TACOS $16.0

TRotwein

SYRAH

Steaks

STEAK FRITES $38.0

Beer

ATHLETIC BREWING UPSIDE DAWN
GOLDEN ALE

Main

EGG WHITE FRITTATA $15.0
fippetizer

SHRIMP AVOCADO TOAST $18.0
Classics

PALOMA $14.0

Happy Hour - Frozen
Cocktails

CLASSIC MARGARITA $14.0

Easy to drink

PINOT NOIR

Water

SODA $4.0
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Hot drinks

TWININGS TEA $5.0
Sangria

CITY WINERY ROSE SANGRIA $13.0
Soups and Salads

SOPHIA'S POKE BOWL $19.0
Small Plates

KUNG PAO CAULIFLOWER $15.0
Soup and Salad

PEAR AND FIG $19.0
White

SWEET PHILLY WHITE

SWEET PHILLY RED
Signature Cocklails
CITY MULE $13.0

CARNE | MEAT

CHEESE CHARCUTERIE PLATE $34.0

Non-alcoholic

MOUNTAIN VALLEY SPARKLING WATER

DRATTS

YARDS BRAWLER ALE

Aperil

AMALFI SPRITZ $10.0

Individual Ttems

BISCUIT

Beer on Tap

DOGFISH HEAD 60 MIN IPA

Draft

YARDS PHILLY PALE ALE,
NARRAGANSETT, RHODE ISLAND

Glamburgers® & Sandwiches

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN

SANDWICH $17.0
(]

liqueur Coffees

IRISH $14.0

Botle

TROEGS PERPETUAL IPA

Guilt Free

MOUNTAIN VALLEY STILL WATER

DRAFTBEER GROWIERS,
BOTTIES AIND CANS

TRULY WILD BERRY SELTZER

Zero Proof Cocklails

FIERY BUT PEACEFUL $10.0



City Winery Philadelphia Yenu

To Eat

WHIPPED FETA $14.0
Cocktails & Twisted Classics
BLACK GINGER $11.0

$5

CORONA LAGER

Tnsalata

KALE CAESAR $15.0

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES $9.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Batiers

S'MORES FRENCH TOAST $16.0

Speciality Beverages
Beer & Wine to Go'! -
Sparkling

ROSE OF PINOT NOIR

Yini Bianchi - White Wine

GEWURZTRAMINER

fintipasti Menu

ARTISANAL CHEESES $18.0

Hand Crafled + Fresh

BLOOD ORANGE APEROL SPRITZ $14.0

On Tap Now!

NEW TRAIL WHITE ALE

Pop Tizz Brunch

POP FIZZ BRUNCH $45.0

Provision Drafis

YUENGLING LAGER

Below Deck Bar

WOLFFER DRY ROSE CIDER

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN $14.0
These types of dishes are

being served

SOuUP

Uncategorized

CIGAR CITY MARGARITA GOSE

Salads

KALE CAESAR SALAD $15.0
TACOS



BURRATA PROSCIUTTO
SQUID INK BUCATINI

THE PARFAIT
SWEET POTATO HASH

Spartling

CITY BUBBLES CAVA, (PARELLADA,

$21.0
$32.0

$11.0
$16.0

MACABEO, XAREL-LO) PENEDES, SPAIN

NV
HUBER SPARKLING ROSE

Condimenis and Sauces
HUMMUS
MUSHROOM

RASASVADA

ROSE BERGAMOT
RUBY ARTEMESIA

Side dishes

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON
ENGLISH MUFFIN

Dessert

CHOCOLATE BUDINO
S'MORES CREME BRULEE
APPLE PIE PANNA COTTA

$15.0

$11.0
$11.0

$9.0
$7.0

$10.0
$10.0
$13.0

HARVEST SANGRIA
OLD-FASHIONED
CHERRY SPRITZ

large Plates

CITY WINERY BURGER
CW SMASH BURGER
CHICKEN AND FIG

Shared Plates

SELECTION OF CURED MEATS

MUSHROOM AND GOAT CHEESE
RISOTTO BALLS

DUCK QUESADILLA

[ ]
Wine Rights
CLASSIC CITY WINERY FLIGHT

UNIQUE WHITES FLIGHT
SIGNATURE REDS FLIGHT

fllcoholic Drinks
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHARDONNAY
RIESLING

MERLOT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
SANGIOVESE

Starters

BUTTERNUT SQUASH BISQUE
SEARED VERLASSO SALMON
CHEESE CHARCUTERIE

$13.0
$15.0
$13.0

$21.0
$18.0
$27.0

$18.0
$15.0

$19.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$10.0
$28.0
$34.0
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WINEMAKER'S BREAKFAST $15.0
QUINOA BREAKFAST BOWL $16.0
CRAB 'OSCAR ' BENEDICT $28.0

Coffee

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA OR VANILLA LATTE
ESPRESSO MARTINI $14.0
COFFEE $4.0

LATTE

Bottle | Can

2SP PONY BOI GOLDEN LAGER

YARDS PHILLY STANDARD BEER
2SP BACK AND FORTH PALE ALE
2SP UP AND DOWN IPA

FLYING FISH HAZY IPA

LOVE CITY SILVIE STOUT

Dishes are prepared with
BRUSSELS SPROUTS $13.0
VEGETABLES

DUCK

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

BROCCOLI

POTATOES
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City Winery Philadelphia

990 Filbert StPA 19107, Opening Hours:

Philadelphia, United States Monday 04:00 -22:00
Tuesday 04:00 -22:00
Wednesday 04:00 -22:00
Thursday 04:00 -22:00
Friday 04:00 -23:00
Saturday 12:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00
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