



https://menulist.menu 990 Filbert StPA 19107, Philadelphia, United States (+1)2674797373 - https://citywinery.com/philadelphia/Online/









The restaurant from Philadelphia offers **120** different *dishes and drinks on the menu* at an average \$16.3. What User likes about City Winery Philadelphia:

Started at the bar with the flight of CWâ(Is own tap wines. Four generous pours. We enjoyed all but the Rose. The in-house Som stopped by and was very knowledgeable about the wines. Very interesting to listen to his descriptions. Moved to a table for dinner. Original reservation was for two, but ended up as four and were accommodated. Ordered apps which were very good. Duck tacos, flatbread and amazing brussel sprout... read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, and there is no-charge WLAN. If the weather conditions are right, you can also be served outside. What User doesn't like about City Winery Philadelphia:

Food is very mediocre and unimaginative. Definitely donâ(It get the mushroom appetizer (has anyone at CW actually tasted this horror and the salmon was overcooked, poor quality, and paired with a poor choice in sauce and vegetables. read more. The City Winery Philadelphia from Philadelphia presents various fine French meals, You can also discover tasty South American menus in the menu. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a large variety of scrumptious, regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, The meals of this establishment can also be enjoyed at on-site or at the festival thanks to a catering service.

CHICKEN WINGS



\$4.0

Non alcoholic drinks		Tacos	
RED BULL		ROASTED CAULIFLOWER TACOS	\$16.0
Original Amigo-Pizza -		Rotwein	
Normal Ø 30cm		SYRAH	
KENTUCKY	\$14.0	Steaks	
Süβe Desserts		STEAK FRITES	\$38.0
CREPES		Beer	
Pizza		ATHLETIC BREWING UPSIDE DAW	N
MARGHERITA	\$18.0	GOLDEN ALE	
Vegetarian		Main	045.0
CAULIFLOWER		EGG WHITE FRITTATA	\$15.0
Burgers		Appetizer	
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$18.0	SHRIMP AVOCADO TOAST	\$18.0
Antipasti		Classics	
BURRATA	\$16.0	PALOMA	\$14.0
C		Happy Hour - Frozen	
Spaghetti		Cocktails	
CON PANNA		CLASSIC MARGARITA	\$14.0
Süßes		Sasu to drink	
MUFFINS		Easy to drink PINOT NOIR	
Chicken		FINOTINOIR	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$1 2 0	Water -	
. HI K HN WINI ->	* I × II		

\$18.0

SODA



Hot drinks	Aperitivo
------------	-----------

TWININGS TEA \$5.0 AMALFI SPRITZ \$10.0

Sangría Individual Items

BISCUIT CITY WINERY ROSE SANGRIA \$13.0

Soups and Salads Beer on Tap

SOPHIA'S POKE BOWL \$19.0 **DOGFISH HEAD 60 MIN IPA**

Small Plates Draft

YARDS PHILLY PALE ALE, **KUNG PAO CAULIFLOWER** \$15.0 NARRAGANSETT, RHODE ISLAND

Soup and Salad

PEAR AND FIG \$19.0 **CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN** \$17.0

SANDWICH

Bottle

Glamburgers® & Sandwiches

MOUNTAIN VALLEY STILL WATER

BOTTLES AND CANS

TRULY WILD BERRY SELTZER

White

Liqueur Coffees **IRISH** \$14.0

Red **SWEET PHILLY RED**

SWEET PHILLY WHITE

TRÖEGS PERPETUAL IPA

Signature Cocktails

Guilt Free CITY MULE \$13.0

CARNE | MEAT

DRAFTBEER GROWLERS, CHEESE CHARCUTERIE PLATE \$34.0

Non-alcoholic

MOUNTAIN VALLEY SPARKLING WATER

Zero Proof Cocktails DRAFTS

FIERY BUT PEACEFUL \$10.0 YARDS BRAWLER ALE



To Eat

WHIPPED FETA \$14.0

Antipasti Menu

ARTISANAL CHEESES

\$18.0

Cocktails & Twisted Classics

BLACK GINGER \$11.0

Hand Crafted + Fresh

BLOOD ORANGE APEROL SPRITZ \$14.0

\$5

CORONA LAGER

On Tap Now!

NEW TRAIL WHITE ALE

Insalata

KALE CAESAR \$15.0

Pop Fizz Brunch

POP FIZZ BRUNCH \$45.0

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES \$9.0

Provision Drafts

YUENGLING LAGER

Drinks

DRINKS

Below Deck Bar

WÖLFFER DRY ROSÉ CIDER

Restaurant Category

Batters

S'MORES FRENCH TOAST

MEXICAN

\$16.0

\$14.0

Speciality Beverages

COLD BREW

These types of dishes are being served

SOUP

Beer & Wine to Go! -Sparkling

ROSE OF PINOT NOIR

Uncategorized

CIGAR CITY MARGARITA GOSE

Vini Bianchi - White Wine

GEWURZTRAMINER

Salads

KALE CAESAR SALAD

\$15.0

TACOS



Pasta		Cocktails	
BURRATA PROSCIUTTO	\$21.0	HARVEST SANGRIA	\$13.0
SQUID INK BUCATINI	\$32.0	OLD-FASHIONED	\$15.0
		CHERRY SPRITZ	\$13.0
Breakfast			
THE PARFAIT	\$11.0	Large Plates	
SWEET POTATO HASH	\$16.0	CITY WINERY BURGER	\$21.0
0 110		CW SMASH BURGER	\$18.0
Sparkling		CHICKEN AND FIG	\$27.0
CITY BUBBLES CAVA, (PARELLADA, MACABEO, XAREL-LO) PENEDÉS, SPAIN NV		Shared Plates	
HUBER SPARKLING ROSÉ		SELECTION OF CURED MEATS	\$18.0
Condiments and Sauces		MUSHROOM AND GOAT CHEESE RISOTTO BALLS	\$15.0
	#45.0	DUCK QUESADILLA	\$19.0
HUMMUS	\$15.0	416 46 1 -	
MUSHROOM		Wine Flights	
RASĀSVĀDA		CLASSIC CITY WINERY FLIGHT	\$15.0
ROSE BERGAMOT	\$11.0	UNIQUE WHITES FLIGHT	\$15.0
RUBY ARTEMESIA	\$11.0	SIGNATURE REDS FLIGHT	\$15.0
NOS I ARTEMESIA	42210	Alaahalia Mrinka	
Side dishes		Alcoholic Drinks	
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	\$9.0	SAUVIGNON BLANC	
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON	\$7.0	CHARDONNAY	
ENGLISH MUFFIN		RIESLING	
		MERLOT	
Dessert		CABERNET SAUVIGNON	
CHOCOLATE BUDINO	\$10.0	SANGIOVESE	
S'MORES CRÈME BRULEE	\$10.0	Starters	
APPLE PIE PANNA COTTA	\$13.0	BUTTERNUT SQUASH BISQUE	\$10.0
		SEARED VERLASSO SALMON	\$28.0
		CHEESE CHARCUTERIE	\$34.0
		CHEESE CHARCUTERIE	\$34.0



Coffee		LOVE CITY SILVIE STOLIT
		FLYING FISH HAZY IPA
CRAB 'OSCAR ' BENEDICT	\$28.0	2SP UP AND DOWN IPA
QUINOA BREAKFAST BOWL	\$16.0	2SP BACK AND FORTH PALE ALE
WINEMAKER'S BREAKFAST	\$15.0	YARDS PHILLY STANDARD BEER



DOUBLE ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO MOCHA OR VANILLA LATTE

ESPRESSO MARTINI \$14.0

COFFEE \$4.0

LATTE

Bottle / Can

2SP PONY BOI GOLDEN LAGER

Dishes are prepared with

BRUSSELS SPROUTS \$13.0

VEGETABLES

DUCK

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

BROCCOLI

POTATOES



City Winery Philadelphia

990 Filbert StPA 19107, Philadelphia, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 04:00 -22:00 Tuesday 04:00 -22:00 Wednesday 04:00 -22:00 Thursday 04:00 -22:00 Friday 04:00 -23:00 Saturday 12:00 -23:00 Sunday 12:00 -22:00 **⊋**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu